Foursome
la
la
1b
1b
2a
2a
2b
2b
3a
3a
3b
3b
4a
4a
4ab
4b
5a
5a
Sb
Sb
6a
6a
6b
6b
7a
7a
7b
7b
8a
8a
8b
8b
9a
9a
9b
9b
10a
10a
10b
10b
11a
11a
11b
11b
12a
12a
12b
12b
13a
13a
13b
13b
14a
14a
14b
14b
15a

15b
15b
16a
16a
16b
16b

First Name

Barry
Jim
Joshua
Mike
Jay
Andrew
Heather
Brian
Aaron
Matt
Gracey
John
Bob
Mike
Marty
Jeffrey
Dave
Phil
Doug
Daryl
Darrin
Greg
Scott
Dennis
Tim
Troy
Dave
Sam
Mark
Clint
Kevin
Chris
Jimmy
Ron
Dave
Mike
Pete
Troy
Ben
Chris
Jason
Craig
Jennifer
Timothy
Austin
Brent
Mike
Jeffrey
Pete
Evan
Glenn
Steve
Holly
Tara
lan
Howie
Victoria
Hunter
Kipp
Matt
Matt
Jonathan
Randy
Justin

2025 Vendor Showcase Golf Pairings

Last Name
Adair
Denton
Delancey
Falardeau
Griswold
McGowan
Lamm
Mesmer
Logan
Peiffer
Moon
Valentine
Christian
Grisham
Ruzicka
Tyrakowski
Manfredo
Wirt
Gabrielson
Sidwell
Atteberry
Herrman
Robinson
Stipati
Lenhardt
Witt

Haas
Kluver
Brown
Kearfott
Keough
Reinhart
Bridgers
Rafalzik
Malinowski
Van Tassel
Collier
Friday
Bishop
Simon
Griffy
Muller
Barkalow
Buffkin
Gagnon
Hinthorne
Garibay
Reckamp
Szabo
Thackrey
Andress
Garrow
Fecht
Young
Miller
Olson
Holmes
Nix
Botner
Krauss
Johnson
Leggs
Nehrt
Waldrop

Organization

Wabash Communications
Arista Networks

Ciena

ePlus Technology Inc.

McDonough Telephone Cooperative

Corning

Core Telecom Systems

Core Telecom Systems

La Harpe Telephone Co., Inc.
Wesco

Farnsworth Group

Calix

Nokia

Shawnee Communications
Calix

Millenium

Sinch

Woodhull Telephone Company
Goldfield Telecom

McDonough Telephone Cooperative

Wabash Communications
Core Telecom Systems

Blue Diamond Industries
Tarana

Harrisonville Telephone

Calix

Champion Precast Inc.

Ciena

Cass Telephone

Vermeer Midwest - Central IL
Vantage Point Solutions
Wabash Communications
Gridley Telephone Company
Power & Tel

Broadband Technology Group
Channell Commercial

Collier Solutions

McDonough Telephone Cooperative

Clearfield, Inc.

Charles Industries LLC, An Ampheno

Wabash Communications
Tarana

KGPCo

Circet

Nex-Tech

Cass Telephone
Clearfield, Inc.
Farnsworth Group

Calix

Wabash Communications

Cable Connection & Supply (CCS)

Innovative Systems

McDonough Telephone Cooperative

Calix

Millenium

ISPN

Graybar

Graybar

Veex

Nextgen Sales Inc
Shawnee Communications
Calix

IBTA

Madison Communications

CAT Type

Category | Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category | Member
Category Il Member
Prospect

Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Prospect/Cat l1I??
Category Il Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Category Il Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Category Ill Member
Prospect

Category Il Member
Category | Member
Category Ill Member
Staff

Category | Member



